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Celestial objects

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

Across

4. what we have orbiting

us

8. small body moving in

oir solar system

10. what do we live on

11. where is our planet in

13. a body orbitng

another object

Word Bank
moon
asteroroids
Inner planets

gravity

14. what are the planets 5. what are the planets
out side the asteroroid belt insude the asterorid bbelt

called
Down

1. ice rock dust with a
tail

called
6. what keeps un on
earth and not floating away

7. metalic rock orbiting

2. whats our path around  the sun

the sun called
3. any thing in outer
space

comet

Celestial object orbital path

satillite

solar system

9. what is the sun called

12. what gives us life light
and every thing els

sun outer planets
stare meteroroid
planet
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